

Inspection Report for Flood Damage work

Date:- 10/01/21

1 Name of PWS :- Fr. Stenderon Kumar

2 Name of Block :- Kumbakuram.

3 Name of Road :- Beggaran to Mainpath.

A. For Road

1 Damage Location/Chainage :- 2.560, 2.680, 2.70, 2.810

2 Damage Length :- 1.50 km.

3 Nature of damage :- Eaten shoulder and Road crust.

4 Details of Restoration Works :-

i Material being used in Restoration works:-

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :-

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :-

iv Restored Length :- 0.074 km.

Empty sandbag filling, Bricks bats
and, Bamboo piling.

B. For Bridge

1 Damage Location/Chainage :-

2 Damage Length :-

3 Nature of damage :-

4 Details of Restoration Works :-

i Material being used in Restoration works:-

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :-

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :-

iv Restored Length :-

30/12/20
JF

30/12/20
AF

30/12/20
EE

30/12/20
Signature

EXPERIMENTAL ENGINEER
In Charge of Inspection
RWD (W) DIVISION, UDAKISHUNGAM

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		30.00	1.25	m	= 37.50 m
		54.00	1.25	m	= 67.50 m
		40.00	1.25	m	= 50.00 m
					= 155.00 m
(3) Labour for setting and lining 75mm dia bamboo runners in position at every vertical pole —					
		3.00	m	6.00	m = 18.00 m
		3.00	m	22.00	m = 66.00 m
		4.00	m	34.00	m = 136.00 m
		3.00	m	12.00	m = 36.00 m
		4.00	m	15.00	m = 60.00 m
					= 316.00 m

(4) Supply of Bamboo at site					
Item No (2)					
		(155.00/1.25)	3.00	m	= 372.00
		Item No (3)			= 316.00
					= 688.00 m
		(6.00 m @ Each Bamboo)	No of Bamboo	= 114.67	
			Qty	= 115.00 No	
(5) Labour filling empty cement bags with local sand filling the bags and placing —					
		4.00	x	32.00	= 128.00
		3.00	x	9.00	= 27.00
		4.00	x	12.00	= 48.00
		3.00	x	44.00	= 132.00
		5.00	x	24.00	= 120.00
		5.00	x	30.00	= 150.00
					= 605.00
Continuation					
Total (imp. nos) = 6.05 No					

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{1}{2}$ providing and laying of brick lat obtained from chimney with mechanical- city vide TMB P (1)					
172.16 m ³ @ Rs 1856.19/m ³ = Rs					319562.18
$\frac{2}{3}$ Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo poles to size and making - city vide TMB P (2)					
155.00 m @ Rs 27.90/m = Rs					4324.50
$\frac{3}{5}$ Labour for fitting and fixing 75 mm dia Bamboo runner in position at every vertical city vide TMB P (2)					
316.00 m @ Rs 5.00/m = Rs					1580.00

$\frac{4}{6}$ supplying of Bamboo at site city vide TMB P (2)					
115.00 No @ Rs 158.44/each = Rs					18220.34
$\frac{5}{7}$ Labour fitting empty cement bags with local sand stretching the bags and placing city vide TMB P (2)					
6.05 per cent @ Rs 3300.20/per cent = Rs					19966.21
$\frac{6}{8}$ supply of Nylon crate of size 1m x 1m x 1m at site city vide TMB P (3)					
6.05 No @ Rs 42.20/each = Rs					255.31
CORR 36390853					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 9 Labour for Lifting empty cement bags with Local sand stitching the bags aty vide TMRP ③					
4.00 No @ Rs 825.10/each = Rs					3300.40
					= Rs 367208.93
Signage Fees = Rs					18641.00
Add @ 12% GST = Rs					44065.07
Add @ 1% LCB = Rs					3672.69
					= Rs 433537.00
Say Rs					433537.00
Billed 05/01/02 J.C					
Brought 05/01/02 A.E					